
2020 SEASON TICKET SALES

SEASON TICKET

INFORMATION

www.washingtonspirit.com/tickets

301-591-0927

ONLINE TICKETING

MANAGER

am.ticketmaster.com/washingtonspirit

DID YOU KNOW…

As a 4-pack season ticket holder, you get to:

 H Have a meet and greet with our players at 
the match

 H Attend a team open training session

 H Receive a free Washington Spirit hat and 
calendar



2020 SEASON TICKET PACKAGES
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Premium*

Sideline Reserved

Sideline

Supporters

$300

$120

$100

$65

$65

Fieldside

Club Level*

Lower Sideline

$380

$380

$216

$182

Upper Sideline $152

South Stands $120

Upper Corners

Supporters

$120

$90

Field

VIP

Premium

Supporters

$280

$120

$100

$65

Audi Field Maureen Hendricks Field

*All inclusive


