



2020 SEASON TICKET PACKAGES

SEGRA FIELD

Premium*	\$300
Midfield Reserved	\$120
Sideline Reserved	\$100
Sideline	\$65
Supporters	\$65

MADIAN Audi Field

Fieldside	\$380
Club Level*	\$380
Midfield	\$216
Lower Sideline	\$182
Upper Sideline	\$152
South Stands	\$120
Upper Corners	\$120
Supporters	\$90

Maureen Hendricks Field

Field	\$280
VIP	\$120
Premium	\$100
Supporters	\$65





